
Midwest Coin Concepts
224 33rd Avenue So.

Waite Park, MN 56387
320-258-5957

Location Stats Report for 132F17 - Mts Women 2pl 301 Cr 12g
Report Date: 11/16/2017
                                                              HAPPY THANKSGIVING!!!                        

League Message

WINTER DART ROSTERS DUE IN BY
DECEMBER 15th, 2017
GO ON LINE: www.mwcoin.com
FAX: 320-251-6093
CALL: 32O-258-5957
PLEASE DO NOT TEXT ME YOUR ROSTER.
THANKS BECKY!!

Team Standings, sorted by Percent Wins

Team Win % Wins Losses Games

Division: A
Sparky N Spanky 72.9 70 26 96
Flight Sisters 61.5 59 37 96
Premier Ladies 46.3 50 58 108
Just For Fun 42.7 41 55 96
2 4 Fun 24.0 23 73 96
BYE 0.0 0 0 12

Last Match Results

Team Against Date Week Games Wins Losses Forfeits

Sparky N Spanky 2 4 Fun 11/15/2017 10 12 9 3 0
Flight Sisters Premier Ladies 11/15/2017 10 12 7 5 0
Just For Fun Flight Sisters 11/08/2017 9 12 5 7 0
Premier Ladies Flight Sisters 11/15/2017 10 12 5 7 0
2 4 Fun Sparky N Spanky 11/15/2017 10 12 3 9 0
BYE 2 4 Fun 10/18/2017 6 12 0 0 0

All Cricket games, sorted by MPR:

Player Team MPR TotMks TotDts Win Gam

Amanda Moshier Sparky N Spanky 2.27 674 890 20 48
Allie Mathiasen 2 4 Fun 2.09 76 109 1 6
Hannah Just For Fun 1.86 69 111 1 6
Allie Mathiasen Just For Fun 1.81 79 131 1 6
Keri McCollum Sparky N Spanky 1.63 481 887 17 48
April Clark Flight Sisters 1.59 622 1171 14 48
Mina Grams Premier Ladies 1.49 658 1326 15 54
Cathy Fleischman Just For Fun 1.47 440 899 11 42
Barbara Kay Just For Fun 1.45 437 906 5 42
Sandy Froelich Flight Sisters 1.25 485 1168 15 48
Jane Mathiasen 2 4 Fun 1.20 403 1011 7 48
Pam Siewart 2 4 Fun 1.16 352 914 3 42
Laura Sjostrand Premier Ladies 1.15 519 1349 12 54
A12 BYE 0.00 0 0 0 0
A1 BYE 0.00 0 0 0 0

All X01 games, sorted by PPD:

Player Team PPD Tot Pts TotDts Win Gam

Amanda Moshier Sparky N Spanky 21.66 12995 600 20 48
Keri McCollum Sparky N Spanky 17.39 10453 601 13 48
Allie Mathiasen Just For Fun 15.23 1736 114 3 6
Allie Mathiasen 2 4 Fun 15.16 1440 95 1 6
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Player Team PPD Tot Pts TotDts Win Gam

Pam Siewart 2 4 Fun 15.06 8175 543 6 42
Cathy Fleischman Just For Fun 14.81 9065 612 13 42
Barbara Kay Just For Fun 14.67 9230 629 7 42
April Clark Flight Sisters 14.65 12016 820 16 48
Jane Mathiasen 2 4 Fun 14.33 9088 634 5 48
Mina Grams Premier Ladies 14.13 12590 891 13 54
Laura Sjostrand Premier Ladies 13.76 12070 877 10 54
Hannah Just For Fun 13.67 1340 98 0 6
Sandy Froelich Flight Sisters 12.84 10398 810 14 48
A12 BYE 0.00 0 0 0 0
A1 BYE 0.00 0 0 0 0

Combined X01/Cricket games, sorted by Team / Player:

Player Games Wins Assists PPD MPR Hats 3BD Ton80 Hats WHorse 9MR HTon LTon

2 4 Fun
Allie Mathiasen 12 2 1 15.16 2.09 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Jane Mathiasen 96 12 3 14.33 1.20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7
Pam Siewart 84 9 5 15.06 1.16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9

Team Totals: 192 23 9 14.70 1.23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16

BYE
A1 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
A12 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Flight Sisters
April Clark 96 30 15 14.65 1.59 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 12
Sandy Froelich 96 29 14 12.84 1.25 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 4

Team Totals: 192 59 29 13.75 1.42 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 16

Just For Fun
Hannah 12 1 3 13.67 1.86 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Cathy Fleischman 84 24 6 14.81 1.47 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14
Barbara Kay 84 12 9 14.67 1.45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9
Allie Mathiasen 12 4 0 15.23 1.81 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

Team Totals: 192 41 18 14.71 1.50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25

Premier Ladies
Mina Grams 108 28 12 14.13 1.49 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6
Laura Sjostrand 108 22 15 13.76 1.15 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 9

Team Totals: 216 50 27 13.95 1.32 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 15

Sparky N Spanky
Keri McCollum 96 30 20 17.39 1.63 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 17
Amanda Moshier 96 40 17 21.66 2.27 4 0 0 0 2 0 0 31

Team Totals: 192 70 37 19.52 1.95 7 0 0 0 3 0 0 48
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Midwest Coin Concepts
224 33rd Avenue So.

Waite Park, MN 56387
320-258-5957

Player Standings Report for 132F17 - Mts Women 2pl 301 Cr 12g
Report Date: 11/16/2017

Most Improved Players for week 10, All X01 games:

Player Team Previous PPD PPD PPD Improvement

Sandy Froelich Flight Sisters 12.57 14.84 2.27
Amanda Moshier Sparky N Spanky 21.41 23.39 1.98
Laura Sjostrand Premier Ladies 13.56 15.22 1.66

All X01 games, Week 10, sorted by PPD:

Player Team PPD Tot Pts TotDts Win Gam

Amanda Moshier Sparky N Spanky 23.39 1731 74 3 6
Keri McCollum Sparky N Spanky 16.65 1199 72 0 6
Laura Sjostrand Premier Ladies 15.22 1598 105 1 6
Sandy Froelich Flight Sisters 14.84 1425 96 0 6
April Clark Flight Sisters 14.72 1693 115 3 6
Mina Grams Premier Ladies 14.68 1571 107 2 6
Jane Mathiasen 2 4 Fun 13.81 1022 74 1 6
Pam Siewart 2 4 Fun 13.52 1041 77 2 6

Most Improved Players for week 10, All Cricket games:

Player Team Previous MPR MPR MPR Improvement

Amanda Moshier Sparky N Spanky 2.23 2.61 0.38
Keri McCollum Sparky N Spanky 1.60 1.86 0.26
April Clark Flight Sisters 1.57 1.77 0.20

All Cricket games, Week 10, sorted by MPR:

Player Team MPR TotMks TotDts Win Gam

Amanda Moshier Sparky N Spanky 2.61 86 99 2 6
Keri McCollum Sparky N Spanky 1.86 59 95 4 6
April Clark Flight Sisters 1.77 85 144 1 6
Mina Grams Premier Ladies 1.36 66 146 1 6
Jane Mathiasen 2 4 Fun 1.28 41 96 0 6
Laura Sjostrand Premier Ladies 1.20 58 145 1 6
Sandy Froelich Flight Sisters 1.17 58 149 3 6
Pam Siewart 2 4 Fun 1.03 32 93 0 6

Most Improved Players for week 10, All X01 games:

Player Team Previous PPD PPD PPD Improvement

Sandy Froelich Flight Sisters 12.57 14.84 2.27
Amanda Moshier Sparky N Spanky 21.41 23.39 1.98
Laura Sjostrand Premier Ladies 13.56 15.22 1.66

Most Improved Players for week 10, All Cricket games:

Player Team Previous MPR MPR MPR Improvement

Amanda Moshier Sparky N Spanky 2.23 2.61 0.38
Keri McCollum Sparky N Spanky 1.60 1.86 0.26
April Clark Flight Sisters 1.57 1.77 0.20

Combined X01/Cricket games, sorted by Team / Player:

Player Games Wins Assists PPD MPR Hats 3BD Ton80 Hats WHorse 9MR HTon LTon
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Player Games Wins Assists PPD MPR Hats 3BD Ton80 Hats WHorse 9MR HTon LTon

2 4 Fun
Jane Mathiasen 12 1 0 13.81 1.28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
Pam Siewart 12 2 0 13.52 1.03 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Team Totals: 24 3 0 13.66 1.16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

Flight Sisters
April Clark 12 4 3 14.72 1.77 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
Sandy Froelich 12 3 1 14.84 1.17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Team Totals: 24 7 4 14.78 1.46 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

Premier Ladies
Mina Grams 12 3 1 14.68 1.36 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
Laura Sjostrand 12 2 1 15.22 1.20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 24 5 2 14.95 1.28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

Sparky N Spanky
Keri McCollum 12 4 2 16.65 1.86 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
Amanda Moshier 12 5 4 23.39 2.61 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5

Team Totals: 24 9 6 20.07 2.24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7
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